Chelmsford Community Church - November 2018

Thursday 1st

Friday 2nd

Saturday 3rd

Sunday 4th

Monday 5th

Wednesday 7th

Friday 9th

Saturday 10th

Sunday 11th

Monday 12th

Wednesday 14th

Thursday 15th

The Source youth group CCC Trent Road 7:00pm - 9:00pm
Youth school years 6-11
Music Practice CCC 7:30pm - 8:30pm
for the worship team
Family Coffee Stop CCC Trent Road 10:30am - 1:00pm
family activities
YOUTH LEAD Early Service Trent Road 9:30am - 10:45am
worship
Refreshments Trent Road 10:45am - 11:15am
refreshments
YOUTH LEAD Later Service & childrens Trent Road 11:15am - 12:30pm
groups
worship
Ladies Bible Study CCC Trent Road 8:45am - 10:30am
Bible study
Trent Road daytime Home Group CCC Trent Road 1:30pm - 3:00pm
home group
Torquay Road Home Group Torquay Road 8:00pm - 9:30pm
Home group
Coffee Stop CCC Trent Road 8:30am - 12:00pm
Refreshments
Afternoon Tea Trent Road 2:00pm - 3:30pm
tea and cake
Music Practice CCcC 7:30pm - 8:30pm
for the worship team
Rehearsal for Nativity Play CCC Trent Road 10:00am - 12:00pm
Play rehearsal
Worship Group Audio Workshop CCC Trent Road 12:00pm - 5:00pm
workshop

REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY - remembrance - CCC
Early Service Trent Road 9:30am - 10:45am
worship
Refreshments Trent Road 10:45am - 11:15am
refreshments
Later Service & childrens groups Trent Road 11:15am - 12:30pm
worship
Ladies Bible Study CCC Trent Road 8:45am - 10:30am
Bible study
Craft Group CCcC 10:30am - 12:30pm
crafts
Coffee Stop CCC Trent Road 8:30am - 12:00pm
Refreshments
Afternoon Tea Trent Road 2:00pm - 3:30pm
tea and cake
Music practice worshop CCC Trent Road 7:30pm - 8:30pm
music
The Source youth group CCC Trent Road 7:00pm - 9:00pm

Youth school years 6-11



Sunday 18th

Monday 19th

Wednesday 21st

Saturday 24th

Sunday 25th

Monday 26th

Wednesday 28th

Thursday 29th

Early Service
worship

Refreshments

refreshments

Later Service & childrens groups
worship

Ladies Bible Study
Bible study

Trent Road Daytime home group
home group

Torquay Road Home Group
home group

Coffee Stop

Refreshments

Afternoon Tea
tea and cake

Rehearsal for Nativity Play
Play rehearsal

Early Service
worship

Refreshments
refreshments

Later Service & childrens groups
worship
POWERHOUSE ENCOUNTER

Worship, testimony and prayer

Ladies Bible Study
Bible study

Craft Group

crafts

Coffee Stop with GrowBaby

coffee

Afternoon Tea
tea and cake

The Source youth group
Youth school years 6-11

Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road

CCC Trent Road
CCC Trent Road
Torquay Road, Chelmsford
Trent Road
Trent Road

CCC Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road
Trent Road

CCC Trent Road
CCC

CCC Trent Road
Trent Road

CCC Trent Road

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

8:45am

1:30pm

8:00pm

8:45am

2:00pm

10:00am

9:30am

10:45am

11:15am

7:00pm

8:45am

10:30am

8:45am

2:00pm

7:00pm

- 10:45am

-11:15am

- 12:30pm

- 10:30am

- 3:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 10:45am

- 11:15am

-12:30pm

- 8:30pm

- 10:30am

-12:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 3:30pm

- 9:00pm



