Chelmsford Community Church - November 2018

Thursday 1st	The Source youth group Youth school years 6-11	CCC Trent Road	7:00pm - 9:00pm	
Friday 2nd	Music Practice for the worship team	CCC	7:30pm - 8:30pm	
Saturday 3rd	Family Coffee Stop family activities	CCC Trent Road	10:30am - 1:00pm	
Sunday 4th	YOUTH LEAD Early Service worship	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:45am	
	Refreshments refreshments	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15am	
	YOUTH LEAD Later Service & childrens groups worship	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm	
Monday 5th	Ladies Bible Study Bible study	CCC Trent Road	8:45am - 10:30am	
	Trent Road daytime Home Group home group	CCC Trent Road	1:30pm - 3:00pm	
	Torquay Road Home Group Home group	Torquay Road	8:00pm - 9:30pm	
Wednesday 7th	Coffee Stop Refreshments	CCC Trent Road	8:30am - 12:00pm	
	Afternoon Tea tea and cake	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm	
Friday 9th	Music Practice for the worship team	CCC	7:30pm - 8:30pm	
Saturday 10th	Rehearsal for Nativity Play Play rehearsal	CCC Trent Road	10:00am - 12:00pm	
	Worship Group Audio Workshop workshop	CCC Trent Road	12:00pm - 5:00pm	
Sunday 11th	REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY - remembrance - CCC			
	Early Service worship	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:45am	
	Refreshments refreshments	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15am	
	Later Service & childrens groups worship	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm	
Monday 12th	Ladies Bible Study Bible study	CCC Trent Road	8:45am - 10:30am	
	Craft Group crafts	CCC	10:30am - 12:30pm	
Wednesday 14th	Coffee Stop Refreshments	CCC Trent Road	8:30am - 12:00pm	
	Afternoon Tea tea and cake	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm	
	Music practice worshop	CCC Trent Road	7:30pm - 8:30pm	
Thursday 15th	The Source youth group Youth school years 6-11	CCC Trent Road	7:00pm - 9:00pm	

Sunday 18th	Early Service worship	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:45am
	Refreshments refreshments	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15am
	Later Service & childrens groups worship	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
Monday 19th	Ladies Bible Study Bible study	CCC Trent Road	8:45am - 10:30am
	Trent Road Daytime home group home group	CCC Trent Road	1:30pm - 3:00pm
	Torquay Road Home Group home group	Torquay Road, Chelmsford	8:00pm - 9:30pm
Wednesday 21st	Coffee Stop Refreshments	Trent Road	8:45am - 12:00pm
	Afternoon Tea tea and cake	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
Saturday 24th	Rehearsal for Nativity Play Play rehearsal	CCC Trent Road	10:00am - 12:00pm
Sunday 25th	Early Service worship	Trent Road	9:30am - 10:45am
	Refreshments refreshments	Trent Road	10:45am - 11:15am
	Later Service & childrens groups worship	Trent Road	11:15am - 12:30pm
	POWERHOUSE ENCOUNTER Worship, testimony and prayer	Trent Road	7:00pm - 8:30pm
Monday 26th	Ladies Bible Study Bible study	CCC Trent Road	8:45am - 10:30am
	Craft Group crafts	CCC	10:30am - 12:30pm
Wednesday 28th	Coffee Stop with GrowBaby coffee	CCC Trent Road	8:45am - 12:00pm
	Afternoon Tea tea and cake	Trent Road	2:00pm - 3:30pm
Thursday 29th	The Source youth group Youth school years 6-11	CCC Trent Road	7:00pm - 9:00pm